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Technical Specification

7 - Cable Management

AC7946

 Loop-In Box 1 Hole 20mm Galv

Features & Benefits

Easy to mount fixing holes at rear

Large central hole for cable entry

Standard 50.8mm fixing holes for mounting
faceplate or other fitting

Galvanised/Corrosion resistant

7-AC7946-2021-V1

Finish

 Number of Holes

Standard of Compliance

Dimension

BZP

 1 

BS EN 61386-1:2008

20mm

67mm

31mm

20mm

 
Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. 

All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer. 




